10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Department Chair, 7 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special

Assignment, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

LAVC Philosophy / Economics

Total Wages
$133,125

$112,402

$110,823

$96,653

$81,862

$38,624

$35,199

$34,470

$33,738

$26,335

$24,696

$21,016

$17,137

$14,615

$11,339

$11,255

$10,986



18. Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LAVC Philosophy / Economics $10,506
College District



