	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Department Chair, 7 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$133,125
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$112,402
3.	Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$110,823
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$96,653
5.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$81,862
6.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$38,624
7.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$35,199
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$34,470
9.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$33,738
10.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$26,335
11.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$24,696
12.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$21,016
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$17,137
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$14,615
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$11,339
16.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$11,255
17.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$10,986

18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community	LAVC Philosophy / Economics	\$10,506
		College District		